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&® 1. RIELFRENER & FEERINE

TREE AR L EE R ek
EE BisE R B4 RiE

148 33,629 0.1% 36 36 19 19
2% H 33,610 0.2% 72 109 39 58
3%H 33,571 0.3% 109 217 58 117
4B 33,512 0.4% 145 362 78 194
54 H 33,435 0.5% 180 542 97 291
64 H 33,338 0.5% 180 722 97 388
pE:3= 33,241 0.5% 179 901 96 484
84 H 33,145 0.5% 179 1,080 96 580
9 H 33,049 0.5% 178 1,258 96 676
104£H 32,953 0.5% 178 1,435 95 771
11458 32,858 0.5% 177 1,612 95 867
12468 32,762 0.5% 177 1,789 95 961
1346 8 32,668 0.5% 176 1,965 95 1,056
14458 32,573 0.5% 176 2,141 94 1,150
1548 32,479 0.5% 175 2,316 94 1,244

(FN)

®2. EREOHEHIRR
A. Elslz LizW\as

ERE EREH b ;AR E B HI R -21EA
EEAERY BIEARE B4 RiE BagE R B RiE
EHELAL Eid D (a) (A) (b) B) (a)-(b)  (A)-(B)
1% H 43539 43,539 0 0 8 8 -8 -8
2%EH 45415 45415 0 0 17 25 -16 -25
34 H 47,379 47,376 3 3 25 50 -23 -47
44EH 49,421 49,413 8 11 33 84 -26 ~73
54 H 51,533 51,516 17 27 42 125 -25 -98
65 H 53,704 53,673 30 58 42 167 -11 -109
146 55,947 55,899 48 106 41 208 6 -103
8% H 58,273 58,205 68 173 41 250 27 -76
ofE H 60,670 60,579 91 264 41 291 50 -27
104E 8 63,124 63,008 116 381 41 332 75 49
112£H 65,621 65,477 144 525 41 373 103 152
1248 68,154 67,980 173 698 41 414 132 284
1348 70,702 70,498 204 902 41 455 163 447
1448 73,225 72,990 235 1,137 41 495 194 641
154E B 75,677 75,412 265 1,402 40 536 225 866
‘ (ZH)
B. EFRIYTHIE % LGS
EEE ERE A an mmhmE BB pE-2EA
BiEAERY BIEARE B Rig B RiE B RiE
EMLAELY Eild S (a) (A) (b) B) (a)-(b) (A)-(B)
14 H 43,539 43539 0 0 8 8 -8 -8
24EH 44,092 44,092 0 0 16 25 -16 -24
KE:= 44,659 44,657 2 3 24 48 -21 ~45
A H 45,227 45,220 7 10 31 79 -24 -69
54 H 45,786 45,772 15 25 37 116 ~22 -91
64E H 46,325 46,299 26 51 36 152 -10 -101
74EH 46,854 46,815 40 91 35 187 5 -96
84EH 47,381 47,326 55 146 34 220 22 -74
9 H 47893 47822 72 218 33 253 39 -35
10468 48379 48,290 89 307 31 284 58 23
MEH 48,828 48,721 107 414 30 315 77 100
12468 49,236 49,110 125 539 30 344 96 195
13468 49,589 49,446 143 682 29 373 114 310
145EH 49,862 49,703 160 842 28 400 132 442
154 8 50,031 49,856 175 1,018 27 427 149 591
(M)



